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MP/305/68/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN1.
OLD BUS STAND, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272442,8871398171

MP/589/69/Adv RAMESH KUMAR NEMA2.
KSHMA HOTEL, OLD BUS STAND, RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926979452

MP/412/72/Adv CHAND MIYAN3.
NEAR CIVIL COURT, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893838346

MP/43/73/Adv CHAND MAL SAHU4.
MAHARANA PRATAP ROAD, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272675,9827830290

MP/124/74/Adv INDRA SINGH BUNDELA5.
WARD NO.2,GMARIA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272313,9264839716

MP/323/76/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA DUBEY6.
GAMBHIRIA MOHALLA BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272611,9827817007

MP/258/77/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN7.
KHIRYA NARAYAN DAS, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9770572485,9770572485

MP/173/81/Adv ONKAR PRASAD DUBEY8.
WARD NO.2,STATE BANK COLONY, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8305871700

MP/819/81/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA9.
HADAIPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272152,8827592057

MP/465/82/Adv MOORAT SINGH THAKUR10.
WARD NO.17,HADIPUR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272639,9406559928

MP/785/83/Adv OM PRAKASH TRIVEDI11.
STATE BANK COLONY, NJ BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9179175134

MP/923/83/Adv BADRI VISHAL GUPTA12.
M.P.ROAD, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272445,9893013145

MP/964/84/Adv SURESH CHANDRA NEMA13.
OPP.STATE BANK OF INDIA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 271073,8109940079

MP/38/85/Adv ARIVEND KUMAR SHRIVAATAVA14.
WARD NO.4,MAHADEVPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272471,9752088126

MP/865/86/Adv RAJ KUMAR GUPTA15.
GANDHI BAZAR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272243,9893780692

MP/888/87/Adv SAYEED QAMAR KHAN16.
MOHALLA HADAIPURA,NEAR TELEPHONE EX 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07487-272729,9981449553

MP/14/89/Adv BHARAT SINGH BUNDELA17.
WARD NO.2,GAMARIA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9479362560

MP/521/91/Adv PRABHU DAYAL NEMA18.
BAR ASSOCIATION BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425652561

MP/1324/91/AdvRAMESH PARSAD SONI19.
4/50,JAIN MANDIR ROAD, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9827782375

MP/1463/91/AdvINDRAJ SINGH THAKUR20.
VILL-BEERPUR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9617735241

MP/1146/92/AdvVINAY SINGH THAKUR21.
HANUMAN BAG, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272466,9993127873

MP/249/93/Adv SHYAM NARAYAN RAWAT22.
NEW TEACHER COLONY, BEGAMGANJ 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9691834632

MP/1001/93/AdvDAMODAR PRASAD CHAUBEY23.
S.B.I.COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272525,9425653123

MP/2376/93/AdvBALRAM SINGH THAKUR24.
DEEN DAYAL COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425493125

MP/2314/95/AdvRAJ NARAYAN RAWAT25.
TEACHER’S COLONY, WARD NO 17 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893752515

MP/1833/96/AdvMOHAMMAD SAYEED26.
FAKIRA MOHALLA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272590,9425493243

MP/579/97/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA27.
KAVIT CHOURAHA, WARD NO.7,  DIST.RA 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893402976

MP/660/97/Adv RAVI NARAYAN RAWAT28.
S.B.I.COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425493176

MP/716/97/Adv VIJAY SINGH GAUR29.
HADAIPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9406920905

MP/1291/97/AdvBHAWNA SHARMA30.
D.D.COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272101,9425493136

MP/2742/98/AdvALOK DUBEY31.
D.D.COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9981015351

MP/3060/98/AdvPRATAP SINGH RAJPUT32.
WARD NO.18,SHYAM NAGAR COLONY, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 272297,9425493126

MP/3084/98/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA33.
TEACHER COLONY,WARD NO.17, 
DISTT.RAISEN BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 7898071066

MP/3155/98/AdvSURJEET SINGH PATEL34.
RAM NAGAR, WARD NO.18, DISTT.RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 272849,9893807088

MP/3156/98/AdvOM PRAKASH KURMI35.
WARD NO.12,KHIRIA NARAYAN DAS, 
DISTT.RAISEN BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9826898323

MP/3200/98/AdvGAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR36.
WARD NO.16,HADIPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9993321197,9993321197

MP/287/99/Adv VAZIR KHAN MANSOORI37.
KHAN MANZIL, TEACHER’S COLONY, RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9993951742

MP/569/99/Adv MEHARBAN SINGH THAKUR38.
RAM NAGAR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9827019914

MP/582/99/Adv MAHESH KUMAR NEMA39.
USHA RESTAURANT,NEAR CIVIL COURT, 
RAISEN BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07487-272071,9893457639

MP/648/99/Adv HEMRAJ SINGH RATHORE40.
MOHALLA, GADOIPURA, GANJ, DISTT. 
RAISEN BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9755338761
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MP/1460/99/AdvAJAB SINGH THAKUR41.
TEACHERS COLONY,WARD NO.17, 
HADAIPUR, BEGUMGANJ, DISTT.RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9009611562

MP/1669/99/AdvNAVEEN CHANDRA SAXENA42.
NEW TEACHERS COLONY, DISTT.RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9981770507

MP/1692/99/AdvDINESH KUMAR GUPTA43.
SHYAM NAGAR,WARD NO.18 BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272841,9425653010

MP/1809/99/AdvVIVEK SHRIVASTAVA44.
DEEN DAYAL COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8962260035

MP/2234/99/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRIVAS45.
BAKRI BAZAR, WARD NO.5, RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9301168205

MP/2834/99/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR LODHI46.
VILL-CHANDBAR, DISTT.RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9691040405

MP/2878/99/AdvSHIV NARAYAN LODHI47.
VILL-PAUDAJHIR, RAISEN BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9770072137

MP/3665/99/AdvUMESH KUMAR GUPTA48.
BAJARIYA WARD, RAISEN BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272009,9893752371

MP/3950/99/AdvSHREE KRISHAN TIWARI49.
D.D.COLONY, BEGUMGANJ,RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9981330836,9981330836

MP/43/00/Adv MOHD.FAROOQ QURESHI50.
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, DISTT. RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07487-272263,9893737725

MP/543/00/Adv SANTOSH KUMR GHANVRIA51.
BEHIND- MUNICIPAL BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272235,9977793435

MP/1468/00/AdvJITENDRA SINGH TOMAR52.
GADOIPUR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272933,9425493106

MP/2523/00/AdvARVIND KUMAR NEMA53.
SNR.MIG 26,OLD SUBHASH NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9617456225

MP/2542/00/AdvSATISH KUMAR JAIN54.
VEER VASTRALAYA(PADARIYAWALE)GANDHI 
BAZAR, BEGUMGANJ, DISTT.RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07487-272853,9713163163

MP/2706/00/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI55.
OPP-NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272272,9893800190

MP/2798/00/AdvPRABHAKAR SINGH BUNDELA56.
WARD NO.2, GAMARIYA DISTT.RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 272313,9685160356

MP/2905/00/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH SEN57.
WARD NO.8,MAKBARA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 272548,9981001026

MP/4049/00/AdvRAJKUMAR JAIN58.
WARD NO.17,TEACHER’S COLONY, RAISEN 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893548115

MP/5032/00/AdvATUL JAIN59.
OLD BUS STAND, RAISEN BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425652729

MP/578/01/Adv GANDHARV SINGH LODHI60.
VILL- POST-CHANDVAR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9754873037

MP/583/01/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  SAHU61.
LAKHERAPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9098476196

MP/726/01/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU62.
NEAR OLD  BUS STAND, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425652615

MP/1431/01/AdvABDUL REHMAN63.
C/O NAG TRADERS  MAHARANA PRATAP  R 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9329275781

MP/1492/01/AdvABHINAV MUNSHI64.
GANDHI BAZAR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272270,9425652574

MP/1526/01/AdvMOHAMMAD JAHANZEB KHAN65.
NEAR CIVIL COURT BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893198957

MP/2883/01/AdvRAKESH KUAMR NEMA66.
NEMA GENERAL STORE, NEW MARKET, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926979452

MP/3083/01/AdvDHIRENDRA SINGH GAUR67.
DURGA CHOWK, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272307,9993711644

MP/3112/01/AdvAZIZ KHAN68.
BADAPURA,WARD NO.6 BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8085007680

MP/54/02/Adv SANDEEP KANDYA69.
OLD BUS STAND,WARD NO.9, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272220,9993119386

MP/891/02/Adv MOHAMMAD JAMEEL70.
LAKHERAPURA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9981459583

MP/919/02/Adv IQBAL MOHAMMAD71.
PEERSHAH MOHALLA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9981768956

MP/1211/02/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH PATHYA72.
MOHALLA GAMIRIA,WARD NO.2, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9981233828

MP/1637/03/AdvRAJKUMAR  KHARE73.
AYODHYA COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893782834

MP/3562/04/AdvAMOD KUMAR  SHARMA74.
WARD NO. 2, GUMBHIRIYA, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07487-272535,9827816904

MP/134/05/Adv RAJBAHADUR THAKUR75.
MOHALLA HADAIPUR WARD NO.17 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9425652856

MP/531/05/Adv RAVI VISHAL GUPTA76.
M.P. ROAD BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893605969

MP/3192/05/AdvMAYANK SINGHAI77.
ANU COLLECTION, GANDHI BAZAR 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9827802099

MP/3294/05/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR JAIN78.
KHIRIYA NARAYAN  DAS BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9907655654

MP/3328/05/AdvVINAY KUMAR  KHARE79.
WARD NO.13 PT. DEENDAYAL COLONY 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893807084

MP/3403/05/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH80.
RAM NAGAR, SHYAM NAGAR, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9479362575
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MP/3296/06/AdvSHEKH SHAREEF81.
BADAPURA  WARE NO 7, NEAR KILA MIDDLE 
SCHOOL, BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9301696659,9424432881

MP/690/08/Adv TEK  SINGH  LODHI82.
TEACHER COLONY, WARD NO 17, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9425682348,9713097956

MP/967/08/Adv GUFRAN ALI83.
MAKBARA COLONY, WARD NO 8, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9329652946,9691100147

MP/2397/09/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SAHU84.
MAHARANA PRATAP ROAD,  WARD NO 5, 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9827851115

MP/2695/09/AdvARUN KUMAR YADAV85.
WARD NO 18, RAMNAGAR BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893684268

MP/3141/10/AdvVINOD SHARMA86.
STATE BANK COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9993967180

MP/3938/10/AdvSEETA RAM SHILPKAR87.
C/O SHRI R.N. RAWAT, ADV.,TEACHERS 
COLONY, BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9907627541

MP/32/11/Adv RAJESH KUMAR YADAV88.
WARD 17, TEACHER COLONY, BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9993371365

MP/1299/15/AdvRAGHVENDRA YADAV89.
VILLAGE-BARRI KHURD,POST-UMARKHO 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 7691936639

MP/1324/16/AdvSANJEEV SHARMA90.
PANDIT DEEN DAYAL COLONY,WARD NO.
-13 BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893549156

MP/2998/18/AdvSHUBHAM CHOUBEY91.
113 WARD NO-02,SBI COLONY BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8602411129

MP/1255/23/AdvRAKESH RAJPUT92.
MUKHARJEE NAGAR WARD NO.12 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826296571

MP/3246/23/AdvAASIM93.
H.NO.50 VILLAGE-TULSIPAR BEGUMGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9977001326

MP/5002/23/AdvWASI AHMAD SIDDIQUI94.
WARD NO.7 JAIN MANDIR ROAD 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 7999284078

MP/7921/24/AdvUDBHAV GUPTA95.
WARD NO.5 MAHARANA PRATAP ROAD 
BEGUMGANJ RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7722834275

MP/11133/25/AdvAPRNA SAHU96.
WARD NO 09 LAKHERAPUR BEGAMGANJ 
MADHYA PRADESH Raisen
Ph./Mo. 9575129469


